County

Anderson

South Carolina Forestry Commission

Timber Type Pine/ Hardwood Acres (1)

Loss from 12/2005 Ice Storm
Aerial Survey Data from 1/2006

Cords Lost (2) Value Lost (3)

Pulpwood
Sawtimber
Pulpwood

Anderson Subtotal -

Greenville

Pulpwood

Greenville Subtotal -

Laurens

Pulpwood

Laurens Subtotal -

Pickens

Pulpwood
Sawtimber
Pulpwood
Sawtimber

Pickens Subtotal -

Spartanburg Pulpwood

Sawtimber
Pulpwood
Sawtimber

Spartanburg Subtotal -

Storm Total -

1. Damage from 20% aerial survey; Survey totals expanded to 100%.
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$33,525
$1,605
$1,425
$36,555
$66,600
$66,600
$14,288
$14,288
$37,013
$1,988
$7,913
$4,650
$51,563
$69,675
$14,400
$1,613
$4,500
$90,188

$259,193

2. Summary of damage types: Sporatic = 1.5 cds/ac; Light = 4 cds/ ac; Moderate = 7 cds/ ac.
3. Value lost based on $15/ cord
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